ACT Plus™
 Automated Coagulation Timer
Precise, reliable—the trusted standard.
THE TRUSTED STANDARD,
FROM A COMPANY YOU TRUST
Medtronic, the world’s leading medical
technology company and a key participant in
blood management for more than a decade,

• Maximum current: 1.2/0.6 A (100 - 120/200 - 240)
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER CARTRIDGES AND CONTROLS
Product Packaging Catalog Number
High Range Activated Clotting Time (HR-ACT) 50 cartridges/box 402-03
Low Range Activated Clotting Time (LR-ACT) 50 cartridges/box 402-01
Heparinase Test Cartridge (HTC) 20 cartridges/box 402-07
Recalcified Activated Clotting Time (RACT) 50 cartridges/box 402-02
General Purpose Cartridge (GPC) 50 cartridges/box 402-06
CLOTtrac® HR-ACT Control (normal) 15 vials each control/diluent 550-07
CLOTtrac® HR Abnormal Control 15 vials each control/diluent 550-08
CLOTtrac® HR Control Pack 15 vials each control/diluent 550-13
CLOTtrac® CWB Control (normal) 15 vials each control/diluent 550-01
CLOTtrac® LR Abnormal Control 15 vials each control/diluent 550-09
CLOTtrac® HTC Control 15 vials each control/diluent 550-12
CLOTtrac® RACT Abnormal Control 15 vials each control/diluent 550-10
ACTtrac® Electronic Control Each 31363
Calcium Chloride (for LR-ACT Controls) 5 ml vial 550-11
Temperature Verification Cartridge 1 per package 313-11
Actuator Cleaning Kit Each 303-58
ACT® Easy Fill Accessory 100/package ACTFILHR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product    Catalog Number
ACT Plus™ Instrument ACT100
ACT Plus™ Instrument Outside US Version ACT200
ACT Plus™ Bar Code Scanner ACTSC
World Headquarters
Medtronic, Inc.
710 Medtronic Parkway
Minneapolis, MN 55432-5604
USA
Internet: www.medtronic.com
Telephone: (763) 514-4000
FAX: (763) 514-4879
Medtronic USA, Inc.
Toll-free: 1-800-328-2518
Latin America
Medtronic Latin America
3750 NW 87th Avenue
Suite 700
Miami, FL 33178
USA
Internet: www.medtronic.com
Telephone: (305) 500-9328
FAX: (786) 709-4244
Medtronic
Biologic Therapies & Diagnostics
7611 Northland Drive
Minneapolis, MN 55428-1088
Internet: www.perfusionsystems.com
FAX: (763) 391-9100
Information Toll-Free
1-877-383-2227
Customer Service and Product Orders
Toll-free at 1-800-854-3570
Europe
Medtronic Europe Sàrl
Case Postale
Route du Molliau 31
CH-1131 Tolochenaz-Switzerland
Telephone: (41 21) 802 7000
FAX: (41 21) 802 7900
Canada
Medtronic of Canada Ltd.
6733 Kitimat Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5N 1W3
Canada
Telephone: (905) 826-6020
FAX: (905) 826-6620
Toll-free: 1-800-268-5346
Asia-Pacific